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Final Results
IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Rifle #6

2020-08-31
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Rifle #6 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 173.4584 40. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 92.20 159.9264 33. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

3 92.19 159.9163 70. Jörgen Björk -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE jorgenbjork

4 90.15 156.3674 20. Daniel Linden -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ldd

5 90.05 156.2049 9. Christian Luckmann -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE elespecia

6 78.13 135.5310 2. Tomas Hermander -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE glock4u

7 77.71 134.7921 51. Tobias Hårdén -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE harden

8 77.24 133.9781 13. Camille Obeid -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE translator1

9 76.46 132.6195 10. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE alien555

10 72.75 126.1921 69. Daniel Westerlund -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dannusw

11 70.46 122.2251 48. Mikael Andersson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mickemuz

12 70.24 121.8425 45. Daniel Holmgren -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE danneh

13 70.17 121.7151 46. Martin Jacobsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE turbomartin

14 70.16 121.6908 63. Kawar Betkari -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mero89

15 70.03 121.4643 11. Johan Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE nilsson1911

16 63.71 110.5131 37. Bernt Wernby -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE berntwernby

17 63.17 109.5707 73. Stefan Kristersson -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE stefan

18 61.97 107.4956 7. Magnus Sjöberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE qm343

19 60.89 105.6184 5. Ronny Olander -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ronola55

20 60.28 104.5537 58. Robert Jemdahl -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE redrob

21 58.40 101.2987 35. Stefan Westholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE west

22 58.39 101.2791 53. Leif Westermark -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE invicto

23 53.70 93.1487 42. Bruno Lönn -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE leochvinka

24 53.58 92.9312 27. Jimmy Heidenbeck -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

25 53.30 92.4465 72. Jimmy Andersson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE jimmboo

26 52.92 91.7915 71. Marcus Frisk -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE gunandrun

27 51.80 89.8572 78. ola malmqvist -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

28 51.49 89.3190 25. Lennart Lundberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE lalle

29 48.34 83.8445 36. Tommy Jansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE virreviking

30 46.56 80.7693 75. Otto Persson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE oper

31 46.40 80.4905 57. Dusan Vujanic -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE xzone

32 45.46 78.8571 60. Andreas Töyrä -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

33 42.94 74.4800 12. Daniel Stenbäck -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dst

34 42.66 73.9932 4. Erik Willner -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eriwil

35 40.65 70.5025 59. Michael Lindström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

36 38.53 66.8402 61. Johan Wahl -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

37 38.29 66.4213 77. Mats Ahlqvist -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE matti

38 37.95 65.8253 49. Christian Karlberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 07:59

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 33.26 57.6996 32. Anders Carlander -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE carlcan

40 0.00 0.0000 65. Jimmy Jacobsson +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE draug

DQ 19. Björn Ramqvist -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ramq
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Rifle #6 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 180.0000 44. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 75.44 135.7919 67. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE alien555

3 54.52 98.1367 62. Kawar Betkari +Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE mero89

4 31.97 57.5499 50. Tobias Hårdén -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE harden

5 28.19 50.7339 29. Jimmy Heidenbeck -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE

6 0.00 0.0000 31. Peter Berglöf -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE therigg
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Rifle #6 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 178.0616 41. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 89.88 160.0359 14. Gustav Malmqvist -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE sludaente

3 84.11 149.7606 76. Carl Schultze -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE schultze

4 80.18 142.7743 28. Jimmy Heidenbeck -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

5 78.92 140.5301 64. Jimmy Jacobsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE draug

6 68.95 122.7721 52. Daniel Holmgren -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE danneh

7 63.09 112.3427 24. Christopher Lundberg -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE clg

8 61.87 110.1717 68. Jon Bergsten -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE bergsten

9 61.14 108.8698 43. Bruno Lönn -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE leochvinka

10 60.05 106.9242 54. Erik Willner -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE eriwil

11 59.73 106.3541 8. Magnus Sjöberg +Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE qm343

12 59.51 105.9574 66. Andreas Björklind -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE fluffy

13 57.47 102.3376 6. Ronny Olander -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE ronola55

14 40.80 72.6537 30. Peter Berglöf -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE therigg
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Rifle #6 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 178.0616 41. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 60.05 106.9242 54. Erik Willner -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE eriwil

3 59.73 106.3541 8. Magnus Sjöberg +Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE qm343

4 57.47 102.3376 6. Ronny Olander -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE ronola55

5 40.80 72.6537 30. Peter Berglöf -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE therigg
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2020: Rifle #6 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 173.4584 40. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 92.20 159.9264 33. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

3 78.13 135.5310 2. Tomas Hermander -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE glock4u

4 77.24 133.9781 13. Camille Obeid -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE translator1

5 76.46 132.6195 10. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE alien555

6 63.17 109.5707 73. Stefan Kristersson -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE stefan

7 61.97 107.4956 7. Magnus Sjöberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE qm343

8 60.89 105.6184 5. Ronny Olander -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ronola55

9 58.39 101.2791 53. Leif Westermark -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE invicto

10 51.80 89.8571 78. ola malmqvist -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

11 48.34 83.8445 36. Tommy Jansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE virreviking

12 46.40 80.4905 57. Dusan Vujanic -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE xzone

13 42.66 73.9932 4. Erik Willner -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eriwil

14 38.29 66.4213 77. Mats Ahlqvist -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE matti


